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SL Certificate ID Student Name  Email  

1 2107781001  Bipra Dey deybipra22@gmail.com 

2 2107781002  Hafizur rahman hafizur.bbadc@gmail.com 

3 2107781003  Jannah Mohammad jmgodhuli@gmail.com 

4 2107781004  Jonayed Tanjim jonayedtanjim9@gmail.com 

5 2107781005  Kaberi Islam kaberi.jukni@gmail.com 

6 2107781006  Kamrul Islam Shahin shahin.cuetcse@gmail.com 

7 2107781007  Kamrun Nahar Khan mowri55@gmail.com 

8 2107781008  Khairul Eahsun Fahim fahim.iitbombay@gmail.com 

9 2107781009  Khandoker Arif Hossain kapappu@hotmail.com 

10 2107781010  Mahmud Hossain Farsim farsimhossain@gmail.com 

11 2107781011  Mashrur sakib raiyan mashrurraiyan@gmail.com 

12 2107781012  Masud Rana masud.r.rana@gmail.com 

13 2107781013  Md Ashraf Hossain hossainashraf854@gmail.com 

14 2107781014  Md Asifur Rahman Pial asifurrahmanpial@gmail.com 

15 2107781015  Md Masum Ikbal Patwary masum86@gmail.com 

16 2107781016  MD RAHAT HOSSAIN rahattimeline@gmail.com 

17 2107781017  Md Rokibul Hasan rokibulhasan4257@gmail.com 

18 2107781018  Md Shafikul Islam Sohan11807044@gmail.com 

19 2107781019  MD SHAJJAD HOSSAIN hossain1611050@stud.kuet.ac.bd 

20 2107781020  Md. Aktaruzzaman Sarker ma_sarker@hotmail.com 

21 2107781021  MD. KAMRUZZAMAN SHAKIL kamruzzamanshakil.info@gmail.com 

22 2107781022  Md. Liaquat Ali Khan liaquat.ali@leads-bd.com 

23 2107781023  Md. Mahmudul Hasan mahmudulhasantopuu007@gmail.com 

24 2107781024  Md. Nur Hossain nurhshakil@gmail.com 

25 2107781025  Md. Safaet Hossain safayeth@gmail.com 

26 2107781026  Md. Tarikul Islam tarikul4128@gmail.com 

27 2107781027  Md.Nurul Islam nurulislam3024@gmail.com 

28 2107781028  Mohammad Abu Naser abunaser.ihl@gmail.com 

29 2107781029  Mohammad Tayab Uddin Bhuiyan Tayabuddin2013@gmail.com 

30 2107781030  Mohammed Abul Ashek Chowdhury apon_aiub@yahoo.com 

31 2107781031  Mohammed Jaynal Abedin abedin1994@gmail.com 

32 2107781032  Moshiur Rahman moshiur.rahman3024@gmail.com 

33 2107781033  Mostafijur Rahman mostafijart@gmail.com 

34 2107781034  Rifat Rahman saidurcr7rahman@gmail.com 

35 2107781035  Ripan Chowdhury ripanchy@yahoo.com 

36 2107781036  Sabrina Binte Salam sabrinaborno2098@gmail.com 

37 2107781037  Sadman Abrar abrarsadman446@gmail.com 

38 2107781038  Sagor Sarkar writetome.sagor@gmail.com 

39 2107781039  SAIMA SIDDIQUA saimasiddiqua2510@gmail.com 



 

 

40 2107781040  Salsabil Jilani salsabil.jilani@northsouth.edu 

41 2107781041  Sanchayan Barua sanchayan.cufl@gmail.com 

42 2107781042  Sayeda Mumtahina Binta Nabi Tisha sayedamumtahinatisha@gmail.com 

43 2107781043  Sharif Mohammad Pavel mohammadpavel1996@gmail.com 

44 2107781044  Shishir Chandra Das shishirchandradas1992@gmail.com 

45 2107781045  Siddique Rakib rakibsiddique17@gmail.com 

46 2107781046  Sumaita Faria Karim Adrita Sumaitafaria@gmail.com 

47 2107781047  Tanzid Ahmed Mihad mihadglhs14@gmail.com 

48 2107781048  Tanzil Nasir tanzil.nasir@gmail.com 

49 2107781049  Towfique Elahe cloud_towfiq@yahoo.com 

50 2107781050  Umme Salma Shanta ummesalmashanta95@gmail.com 

51 2107781051 Md. Rafakat Sikder Nafim rafakat.sikder@projukti-bd.com 

52 2107781052 Md. Rahimul Islam mrahimulislam@gmail.com 

53 2107781053 Md Sabuj Ahamed sabujzone@gmail.com 

54 2107781054 Rashedul Alam Sujan rashedulalamsujan@gmail.com 

55 2107781055 AHM Ariful Hasnat hasnatdu@yahoo.com 

56 2107781056 Rafee Shahrier rafeeshahrier98@gmail.com 

57 2107781057 Ismat Tasnim anika.tasnim.1511@gmail.com 

58 2107781058 Kazi Musabber Hossain kazimusabber@gmail.com 

59 2107781059 Khairul Fahim khairulehsanfahim@gmail.com 

60 2107781060 Mohammad Robaitul Islam Bhuiyan robayetcuet11@gmail.com 

61 2107781061 Muhammad Al Amin Dewan alaminbijoy543026@gmail.com 

62 2107781062 Laboni Akter laboni.kuet.bme@gmail.com 

63 2107781063 Mushfiqur Rahman Khan mushfiqurromim09@gmail.com 

64 2107781064 MD. ABU SHALAY aabusaleh868du@gmail.com 

65 2107781065 Shahajalal Shamiim shamim.mis.du@gmail.com 

66 2107781066 Nayeem Hossain nayeemcse31@gmail.com 

67 2107781067 MD NAZMUL mdnazmulhossan17702086@gmail.com 

68 2107781068 Sudeshana Paramita Ghose sudeshana1996@gmail.com 

69 2107781069 Md. Shoriful Islam shorif5202@gmail.com 

70 2107781070 Syeda Zahedun Nesa syedatashin15@gmail.com 

71 2107781071 Md. Jonaidul Islam jonaidul.aiub@gmail.com 

72 2107781072 Adib Zaman adibzaman56@gmail.com 

73 2107781073 Md Shamiul Islam Shakil shakilislam737@gmail.com 

74 2107781074 Mohammad Nazim Uddin joydu1994@gmail.com 

75 2107781075 Md. Khairul Islam khairulislamsourav5@gmail.com 

76 2107781076 Aryan Bin Reza aryan.reza@northsouth.edu 

77 2107781077 Sharah Mehzabin mehzabin.sharah@gmail.com 

78 2107781078 Md. Rayhan Azad r.azad29@gmail.com 

79 2107781079 Bashira bulkeybashira@gmail.com 

80 2107781080 MD Faisal Ahmed Inboxtofaisal@hotmail.com 

81 2107781081 Shamanta Rahman samanmis3@gmail.com 

82 2107781082 Shoaib Rahman shoaibswe@gmail.com 

83 2107781083 Mou Rani Sarker mousarker0786@gmail.com 

84 2107781084 Rashed Munshi rashedj2211@gmail.com 

85 2107781085 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM  ibrahim.du2006@gmail.com   

86 2107781086 Lubana Akter  lubanaazad4@gmail.com 



 

 

87 2107781087 Md. Abubakar Siddique rasel1426.ju@gmail.com 

88 2107781088 Abir Rahman abir041@gmail.com 

89 2107781089 Mohammad Shah Newaz  julet6160@gmail.com 

90 2107781090 Md.Robiullah  hmrobi@outlook.com 

91 2107781091 Md Kazi Mahabubul Islam Methune kazimethune@gmail.com 

92 2107781092 Kazi Salman Hossain kazisalman057@gmail.com 

93 2107781093 A F M Rubayat Ul Jannat rubayatrajeev@gmail.com 

94 2107781094 Nawfel Kabir nawfelkabir@gmail.com 

95 2107781095 Sharmin Ahmad sharminahmad00@gmail.com 

96 2107781096 Shamim Ahmad missionhexa@gmail.com 

97 2107781097 Md Anisujjaman anisujjaman35-2203@diu.edu.bd 

98 2107781098 Abdul Khalik Fahim fahim.sec.civil.4@gmail.com 

99 2107781099 Meherun Nesa Nisha m.n.nisha05@gmail.com 

100 2107781100 Hasanujjaman hasanujjamansci@gmail.com  

101 2107781101 AKM SHAHIDUL ALAM Shahid_20Nov@live.com 

102 2107781102 Arafat Hossain Arafathossainiiuc@gmail.com 

103 2107781103 Md. Mahmudul Islam mahmudulislam4444@gmail.com 

104 2107781104 Tasmina Chowdhury Taania tasmina.tania@gmail.com 

105 2107781105 Ashraf Hossain  ashrafhossain221@gmail.com 

106 2107781106 Pradyumna Chakraborty Probal chakrabortyprobal1@gmail.com 

107 2107781107 Md. Quium Hossain quium.pust@gmail.com 

108 2107781108 Tareq Al Hossain  tareq55@student.sust.edu 

109 2107781109 Mostafizur Rahman himel0925@gmail.com 

110 2107781110 Md Khalid Hasan mdkhalidhasan.info@gmail.com 

111 2107781111 Md. Ariful Islam ariful.swe@gmail.com 

112 2107781112 Dhanasher Chandra Roy dhanasher.roy@gmail.com 

113 2107781113 Tahmid Ahmed tahmid095@gmail.com 

114 2107781114 Most. Dilruba Sultana bithib993@gmail.com 

115 2107781115 Sraboni Shaha sraboni.shaha6@gmail.com 

116 2107781116 M.A Hasnat hasnat000@gmail.com 

117 2107781117 MD Raihan Hossen mdraihankhan6538@gmail.com 

118 2107781118 Nazia Sultana  naziasultanaplabon@gmail.com 

119 2107781119 Inzamam Ul Haque ulhaqueinzamam@gmail.com 

120 2107781120 Saimun Abser saimunpushpo@gmail.com 

121 2107781121 Nurul Ahad Farhan  farhanahad3@gmail.com 

122 2107781122 Nurul Ashraf Roman  romanashraf68@gmail.com 

123 2107781123 Tahsin Masruf Tahsinpavel@gmail.com 

124 2107781124 Mostafijur Rahman mostafijart@gmail.com 

125 2107781125 Md Kamruzzaman rumelsujon@gmail.com 

126 2107781126 Abdullah Al mahmud  aamahmudcse17@gmail.com 

127 2107781127 Md. Kamruzzaman Shakil kamruzzamanshakil.info@gmail.com 

128 2107781128 Md. Zahid Hasan zahid93360@gmail.com 

129 2107781129 Surja Mandal  surjamandal032@gmail.com 

130 2107781130 Amit Paul amitpaul32034@gmail.com 

131 2107781131 MD MAHMUD HASAN mdmahmudhasan858@gmail.com 

132 2107781132 Md. Iftekhar Rahman iftekharrahman96@gmail.com 

133 2107781133 Mehedi Hossain Arnab mehedihossainarnab@gmail.com 



 

 

134 2107781134 Tanjin Prity tan.73m@gmail.com 

135 2107781135 Markajul Hasnain Alif alif35-139@diu.edu.bd 

136 2107781136 Md. Shahriar Tasjid s.tasjid@gmail.com 

137 2107781137 Shams Mohammad Iftakhar  nanojute@gmail.com 

138 2107781138 MD. AHASANUL HAQUE ahasanul.romal@gmail.com 

139 2107781139 Md. Shaffat shaffatbd@gmail.com 

140 2107781140 Md. Mahmudul Hassan mahmudul.mine@gmail.com 

141 2107781141 Muhammad Abul Hasnat  Mahasnat012@gmail.com 

142 2107781142 Salah Uddin Mondal salahdin.biz@gmail.com 

143 2107781143 Sauda Khatun saudakhatunbd@gmail.com 

144 2107781144 MOHAMMAD SHAFIQUL ISLAM mshafiquli@gmail.com 

145 2107781145 Rahul Biswas rahulkuet038@gmail.com 

146 2107781146 Abdul Ahad ahadcste@gmail.com 

147 2107781147 Zahidul islam Opu Zahidulisopu@gmail.com 

148 2107781148 Mohammad Musa musa@esquire.com.bd 

149 2107781149 Mahid Choudhury mahid.cse@gmail.com 

150 2107781150 Md Majharul Islam mazharshahed@gmail.com 

151 2107781151 MD. Hanif Sikder hanifskdr@gmail.com 

152 2107781152 Md Arafat Hossain  arafat4625@gmail.com 

153 2107781153 Md. Mahmudul Hasan Sarkar mahmudul@techoneglobal.com 

154 2107781154 Moon Mondal Rajib moonmrajib@gmail.com 

155 2107781155 Saeed Naser Kanon snkanon19@gmail.com 

156 2107781156 Sadat Hasan sadat.shadow@gmail.com 

157 2107781157 Sharif Dilnewaz Hossain sharifdil@gmail.com 

158 2107781158 Rakib Uddin Ahmed rakib.aahmed@gmail.com 

159 2107781159 MD AMIT HASAN TONMOY tonmoy897@gmail.com 

160 2107781160 M. Mohaiminul Islam mi.shovon23@gmail.com 

161 2107781161 Md. Adnan Hossain  adnan5196@gmail.com 

162 2107781162 Mohammad Sakib Ullah sakib_saeem@yahoo.com 

163 2107781163 S M Sorowar Jahan  sorowar.sr@gmail.com 

164 2107781164 Mir Raihan Md Maeen mir.raihan017@gmail.com 

165 2107781165 sharminazam07@gmail.com sharminazam07@gmail.com 

166 2107781166 Sabbir Ahmed sabbir.yes@gmail.com 

167 2107781167 Md. RASEL PARVEJ rasel.bata@gmail.com 

168 2107781168 M M AL AMIN alamin.kuet@gmail.com 

169 2107781169 Sanjay Sikder sanjaysikder71@gmail.com 

170 2107781170 Imran Sarker Imransarker902@gmail.com 

171 2107781171 Abul Tooshil tushil93@gmail.com 

172 2107781172 S. M. Abu Saleh Shawon shawon16@gmail.com 

173 2107781173 Atikur Rahman  e.atik12@gmail.com 

174 2107781174 Mohammad Sharif Hossain sharifmbstu@gmail.com 

175 2107781175 Muhammad Tanveer Islam tanveerlab10rajshahi@gmail.com 

176 2107781176 Md. Taiful Islam  taiful_ex@yahoo.com 

177 2107781177 Md. Abu Motalab  helal.cds@gmail.com 

178 2107781178 Liton Sarker sarker.liton@gmail.com 

179 2107781179 Md. Azizul Mollik azizulmollik@gmail.com 

180 2107781180 Asfaq Tamim asfaq.tamim@gmail.com 



 

 

181 2107781181 Md. Abu yousuf Bhuiyan yousuf_cda@yahoo.com 

182 2107781182 Shuvajit Roy Shuvajit.roy@outlook.com 

183 2107781183 Suzan Seherin suzan.training@hotmail.com 

184 2107781184 MD ZAKIR HOSSAN hossanzakir@yahoo.com 

185 2107781185 Scientist Engr Md Abul Fazal  abulfazalmcse@gmail.com 

186 2107781186 Md. Tariq Alam Chowdhury mta_chow@yahoo.com 

187 2107781187 Md. Jannatul Nayeem jannatulnayeem423@gmail.com 

188 2107781188 Md. Khalequzzaman khaleqbrur@gmail.com 

189 2107781189 Md. Mamun-Ar-Rashid mamun73871@gmail.com 

190 2107781190 Md.juwel khan juwelkhan92@gmail.com 

191 2107781191 Md. Hasan Ali hasanitbd20@gmail.com 

192 2107781192 MD.Delwar Hossain saidyhridoy@gmail.com 

193 2107781193 Md.Al Amin alaminspibd@gmail.com 

194 2107781194 Md. Shahidur Rahman joyex05@gmail.com 

195 2107781195 Zabedul Hoque Chowdhury  zabeddiucse@gmail.com 

196 2107781196 Md. Sadique Hasan sadique.guardian@gmail.com 

197 2107781197 Ahammad Al Masud masudbcc17@gmail.com 

198 2107781198 nahian nahianjumman@gmail.com 

199 2107781199 Rakib Hossain  rakib431722@gmail.com 

200 2107781200 Sheikh Mohammad Didarul Islam  islamd.di@gmail.com 

201 2107781201 Md Arif Hossain mdarif.ibit@gmail.com 

202 2107781202 Md. Wadud Jahan md.wadudjahan@gmail.com 

203 2107781203 MD. Imran Kabir mi.kabir@outlook.com 

204 2107781204 Animesh Dhar animeshdhar.bsmrstu@gmail.com 

205 2107781205 Mofiz Al Hauqe  haquemizu@gmail.com 

206 2107781206 H. M. Ruhul Amin hmruhulamin010@gmail.com 

207 2107781207 Riyad Hossain engriyadkazi@gmail.com 

208 2107781208 Md. Pepul Ahammade pepul.diu@gmail.com 

209 2107781209 Shamsher Morshed shamsher.morshed@ipdcbd.com 

210 2107781210 Md Reyad Hossain  majumdarriadcse@gmail.com 

211 2107781211 Sawda Akter sawdaakter007987@gmail.com 

212 2107781212 Mohammad Iqbal Hossain Joy iqbal.nstu1@gmail.com 

213 2107781213 Shuvodip Roy 0sdroy9@gmail.com 

214 2107781214 Zarin Tasnim zarin.tasnim.bristy.25@gmail.com 

215 2107781215 Md Aktarul Islam aktarcse@iut-dhaka.edu 

216 2107781216 MD.HABIBUR RAHMAN habibur707rahman@outlook.com 

217 2107781217 Suraiya yesmin enath enath211@gmail.com 

218 2107781218 Md Abul Morshed mdabulmorshed@gmail.com 

219 2107781219 Sazid Siraj Mahi sazidsirajmahi7@gmail.com 

220 2107781220 Md. Sazzadul Huq  sumonsazzad07@gmail.com 

221 2107781221 Ahmad Musa ahmadmusa0000@gmail.com 

222 2107781222 Md. Sabbir Hasan Shakil engsabbirhasan@gmail.com 

223 2107781223 Pronojit Mallick Jit mallick.pronojit@gmail.com 

224 2107781224 Helmi Kawsar itsmehelmi31@gmail.com 

225 2107781225 Muhammed Shah Alam shahalamnishat@outlook.com 

226 2107781226 Nusrat Bhuiyan Nowrin  nusratbhuiyannowrin@gmail.com 

227 2107781227 Md. Anisur Rahman engr.anisurrahman@gmail.com 



 

 

228 2107781228 Rafiqul Islam  islam13rafiq2509@gmail.com 

229 2107781229 Md. Abdullah Al Mamun abdullah.nwu@gmail.com 

230 2107781230 Helal Uddin Hejazi helalhejazi@gmail.com 

231 2107781231 Ashraful Islam Rokon rokon.ashr@gmail.com  

232 2107781232 Zinia Hoque ziniacse789@gmail.com  

233 2107781233 Kaushik Deb Nath Souravdebnath61658@gamil.com 

234 2107781234 SAGAR  CHAKRABARTY schakrabarty_ctg@yahoo.com 

235 2107781235 Jannatul Ferdaus jannat771995@gmail@com 

236 2107781236 JIBAN KUMAR RAY JIBAN01ECE@GMAIL.COM 

237 2107781237 MD TARIQ ALAM CHOWDHURY tariqchowdhury37@gmail.com 

238 2107781238 ABM Shafiqur Rahman Mirdha shafiqur@esquire.com.bd 

239 2107781239 Md Mirajul Haque Miraj  miraj5661@gmail.com 

240 2107781240 Md Khalid Syfullah khalidsyfullah@gmail.com 

241 2107781241 S. M. Nahin Rahaman smnahin.nr@gmail.com 

242 2107781242 Md. Faisal Ahmed faisalemon12@gmail.com 

243 2107781243 Tamanna Islam tamannaeva1625@gmail.com 

244 2107781244 Lutfe Habib Khan lutfe.db@gmail.com 

245 2107781245 Arnab Protim Mondal arnabprotiim@gmail.com 

246 2107781246 Shahnewaz Suman shahnewaz.suman@gmail.com 

247 2107781247 TARIKUL ISLAM MILON tarikul901@gmail.com 

248 2107781248 MD AREFUL ISLAM  islam.arif87@gmail.com 

249 2107781249 Md. Shakil Hossain hossain.stu2018@juniv.edu 

250 2107781250 Ariful Islam ariful.islam0173@gmail.com 

251 2107781251 Md. Shibli Shaid shibli09.du@gmail.com 

252 2107781252 Fahim Miah fahimmiah730@gmail.com  

253 2107781253 S.M. ATIQUR RAHMAN contact.atiqur@gmail.com 

254 2107781254 Fahim Mahmood m34fahim@gmail.com 

255 2107781255 MD.MOHAIMENUL ISLAM islam1805106@stud.kuet.ac.bd 

256 2107781256 MAHDEN AHMED CHOWDHURY mahdenahmed414@gmail.com 

257 2107781257 Prapty Rahman prapty.aumya@gmail.com 

258 2107781258 Etu Roy royetu96@gmail.com 

259 2107781259 Md. Mostafa Kamal mostafakamal03@hotmail.com 

260 2107781260 Md.Aktarul Hossain aktarete687@gmail.com 

261 2107781261 Naeem Md Sami nmsami36@yahoo.com 

262 2107781262 Mahjabin Hossain Faria mahjabinfaria36@gmail.com 

263 2107781263 MD Tanzir Ahmed tanzirahmed4975@gmail.com 

264 2107781264 Md. Faiyaz Mahmud faiyazmdfm5@gmail.com 

265 2107781265 MD Tanvir Islam Tohin  Tanvirislamtuhin93@gmail.com  

266 2107781266 Md. Alauddin azad alauddinmunna.ramus@gmail.com 

267 2107781267 Tanjin Adnan Abir tanjinadnanabir@gmail.com 

268 2107781268 Md. Tanvir Islam tanvirju@hotmail.com 

269 2107781269 Osman Ali Parvez  parvez.contact44@gmail.com 

270 2107781270 Maimuna Rahman maimuna_anika@yahoo.com 

271 2107781271 Sumsuzzaman Chowdhury sumsuzzamanchowdhury@gmail.com 

272 2107781272 Mohammad Tanbir Ahammed mirtanvir17@gmail.com 

273 2107781273 Sumon Ray Chowdhury sumonraychy@gmail.com 

274 2107781274 Tonoy Ghosh ghtonoy@gmail.com 



 

 

275 2107781275 Md. Abdul Mukit Sourov mukitsourov@gmail.com 

276 2107781276 Md. Mohiuddin Murad murad.acx@gmail.com 

277 2107781277 Md. Shahedul Islam shahedtutul@gmail.com 

278 2107781278 Md.Shahadat Hossain.  shahadat20178@gmail.com 

279 2107781279 Riddhi Barua riddhi1971@gmail.com 

280 2107781280 Mohammad Faysal  faysal137152@gmail.com 

281 2107781281 Rahidul Hoque Chowdhury rhchowdhury742@gmail.com 

282 2107781282 Ripan Chowdhury ripanchy@hotmail.com 

283 2107781283 MD MASROOR HASAN hasan.himel@gmail.com 

284 2107781284 Md. Shajib Rana rimonrana@hotmail.com 

285 2107781285 Mohammad Musfekus Salehin mailsalehin@gmail.com 

286 2107781286 Palash Sutradhar palash_std@yahoo.com 

287 2107781287 Mithila Sarker mithilasarker14@gmail.com 

288 2107781288 Iqbal Hosen ihosen7183@gmail.com 

289 2107781289 Bipra Dey deybipra22@gmail.com 

290 2107781290 Rahat Khan  rahat.khan023@gmail.com 

291 2107781291 Pallab Chowdhury chowdhurypall95@gmail.com 

292 2107781292 Md. Humayun Rashid humayun.rashid@bll.transcombd.com 

293 2107781293 Azim Al Jabber azimaljabber@gmail.com 

294 2107781294 Md Abdul Hannan Bhuyan hannan.piku@gmail.com 

295 2107781295 Sanjida Chad Sultana sanzisaba@gmail.com 

296 2107781296 MARUF KABIR REFAT marufrefat3666@gmail.com 

297 2107781297 Md.Nurul Islam nurulca062@gmail.com 

298 2107781298 Md.Nurul Islam  n.islma789@gmail.com 

299 2107781299 Tanvir Mahtab tanvirmahtab.ctg@gmail.com 

300 2107781300 Md.Rahat Ali Tonmoy tonmoytaanvi@gmail.com 

301 2107781301 Syed Mohammad Mostafizul Haque mostafizulhq@gmail.com 

302 2107781302 Md.Sakhawat Ullah sakhawatkhan477@gmail.com 

303 2107781303 Md. Shakil Anower shakil35-2809@diu.edu.bd 

304 2107781304 Md Abu Hanif abuhanifnumani123@gmail.com 

305 2107781305 Md. Mazharul Islam mazharul.islam1@northsouth.edu 

306 2107781306 Saima Hossain saima0604@gmail.com 

307 2107781307 S. M. SHORIF HASAN shorif.career@gmail.com 

308 2107781308 Israt Tamanna  isratamanna10@gmail.com 

309 2107781309 Faisal Kabir fkshakil@gmail.com  

310 2107781310 Jannatul Nayer itsanchol987@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


